

	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
ATIVO	1.856.900,05	1.263.945,43	656.723,30	323.626,63	1.997.930,14	1.432.566,32	2.487.202,84	2.007.254,67	1.086.863,52	813.625,34	2.160.001,88	1.400.915,65	537.453,81	99.936,16	77.928,59	76.645,40	91.831,38	190.951,52	405.132,59	168.819,07	418.608,92	244.158,44
ATIVO CIRCULANTE	122.391,22	59.721,91	150.997,30	36.078,99	215.556,43	112.695,48	116.459,07	45.996,82	174.190,53	75.309,73	402.309,19	316.514,78	277.082,13	94.845,21	77.928,59	76.645,40	91.831,38	190.951,52	405.132,59	168.819,07	418.608,92	244.158,44
Disponível	122.391,22	59.721,91	150.997,30	36.078,99	215.556,43	112.695,48	116.459,07	45.996,82	174.190,53	75.309,73	402.309,19	316.514,78	277.082,13	94.845,21	77.928,59	76.645,40	91.831,38	190.951,52	405.132,59	168.819,07	418.608,92	244.158,44
- caixa	1.000,00	139,08	502,13	352,00	186,70	286,75	139,99	564,07	586,77	516,72	498,60	206,82	339,14	46,38	146,50	280,76	147,18	62,83	11,65	11,81	12,06	44,18
- contas-correntes	993,56	3.499,93	3.269,24	(2,42)	(163,70)	571,87	(1.509,49)	10.316,33	433,11	74.354,90	14.814,25	45.436,33	276.219,82	94.798,83	77.782,09	27.562,24	40.522,57	39.080,61	5.008,60	50.432,11	6.326,22	23.686,18
- aplicações financeiras	120.397,66	56.082,90	147.225,93	35.729,41	215.533,43	111.836,86	117.828,57	35.116,42	173.170,65	438,11	386.996,34	270.871,63	523,17	0,00	0,00	48.802,40	51.161,63	151.808,08	400.112,34	118.375,15	412.270,64	220.428,08
Contas a receber	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
ATIVO PERMANENTE	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
Bens	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
VALORES DE TERCEIROS	1.734.508,83	1.204.223,52	505.726,00	287.547,64	1.782.373,71	1.319.870,84	2.370.743,77	1.961.257,85	912.672,99	738.315,61	1.757.692,69	1.084.400,87	260.371,68	5.090,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
Disponível	32.000,00	85.864,78	70.537,78	48.197,45	353.394,44	166.430,33	1.349.023,47	501.561,16	92.606,59	576.907,41	1.448.592,69	1.084.400,87	152.956,68	5.090,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
- contas-correntes	32.000,00	85.864,78	70.537,78	2.600,93	1.444,45	66.025,13	1.348.340,49	20.835,55	0,00	0,00	1.219.787,70	1.045.807,73	145.971,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
- aplicações financeiras	0,00	0,00	0,00	45.596,52	351.949,99	100.405,20	682,98	480.725,61	92.606,59	576.907,41	228.804,99	38.593,14	6.985,01	5.090,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
Contas a receber	1.702.508,83	1.118.358,74	435.188,22	239.350,19	1.428.979,27	1.153.440,51	1.021.720,30	1.459.696,69	820.066,40	161.408,20	309.100,00	0,00	107.415,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
Bens de terceiros	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
PASSIVO	1.856.900,05	1.263.945,43	656.723,30	323.626,63	1.997.930,14	1.432.566,32	2.487.202,84	2.007.254,67	1.086.863,52	813.625,34	2.160.001,88	1.400.915,65	537.453,81	99.936,16	77.928,59	76.645,40	91.831,38	190.951,52	405.132,59	168.819,07	418.608,92	244.158,44
PASSIVO CIRCULANTE	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
Contas a pagar	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
OBRIGAÇÕES COM TERCEIROS	1.734.508,83	1.204.223,52	505.726,00	287.547,64	1.782.373,71	1.319.870,84	2.370.743,77	1.961.257,85	912.672,99	738.315,61	1.757.692,69	1.084.400,87	260.371,68	5.090,95	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
PATRIMÔNIO LÍQUIDO	122.391,22	59.721,91	150.997,30	36.078,99	215.556,43	112.695,48	116.459,07	45.996,82	174.190,53	75.309,73	402.309,19	316.514,78	277.082,13	94.845,21	77.928,59	76.645,40	91.831,38	190.951,52	405.132,59	168.819,07	418.608,92	244.158,44
Resultado do exercício	122.391,22	(62.669,31)	91.275,39	(114.918,31)	179.477,44	(102.860,95)	3.763,59	(70.462,25)	128.193,71	(98.880,80)	326.999,46	(85.794,41)	(39.432,65)	(182.236,92)	(16.916,62)	(1.283,19)	15.185,98	99.120,14	214.181,07	(236.313,52)	249.789,85	(174.450,48)
Exercícios anteriores	0,00	122.391,22	59.721,91	150.997,30	36.078,99	215.556,43	112.695,48	116.459,07	45.996,82	174.190,53	75.309,73	402.309,19	316.514,78	277.082,13	94.845,21	77.928,59	76.645,40	91.831,38	190.951,52	405.132,59	168.819,07	418.608,92
RECEITA	591.532,88	445.989,10	502.198,20	291.990,88	910.700,04	556.712,15	685.340,81	448.347,03	720.369,02	706.024,87	1.816.663,02	901.139,16	1.026.171,75	708.958,11	840.506,56	827.734,91	922.605,91	807.935,70	965.876,55	584.792,70	1.076.361,52	804.994,11
TRIBUTÁVEL E NÃO TRIBUTÁVEL	574.707,30	431.361,99	441.713,16	267.834,68	894.225,69	533.307,13	662.088,02	435.291,32	710.504,23	701.631,09	1.803.591,44	884.864,41	1.018.294,86	706.062,72	840.023,22	814.627,55	919.034,79	798.378,94	953.740,08	538.180,00	652.070,00	515.666,50
FINANCEIRA	5.425,58	14.627,11	21.243,20	13.089,17	16.001,02	22.756,77	23.177,93	7.775,71	9.864,79	4.393,78	13.071,58	16.274,75	7.876,89	2.895,10	483,34	13.107,36	3.471,12	3.006,76	12.136,47	8.612,70	11.256,01	47.051,40
OUTRAS	11.400,00	0,00	35.485,36	11.067,03	55,67	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
DEVOLUÇÕES	0,00	0,00	3.756,48	0,00	93,04	648,25	74,86	5.280,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	100,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	341.035,51	0,00
DOAÇÕES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	324,62	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,29	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.550,00	0,00	38.000,00	72.000,00	242.276,21
DESPESA	(469.141,66)	(508.658,41)	(410.922,81)	(406.909,19)	(731.222,60)	(659.573,10)	(681.577,22)	(518.809,28)	(592.175,31)	(804.905,67)	(1.489.663,56)	(986.933,57)	(1.065.604,40)	(891.195,03)	(857.423,18)	(829.018,10)	(907.419,93)	(708.815,56)	(751.695,48)	(821.106,22)	(826.571,67)	(979.444,59)
ADIANTAMENTO DE SALÁRIO	0,00	0,00	(300,00)	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
PESSOAL	(8.850,88)	(32.892,09)	(45.302,37)	(17.664,17)	(21.113,87)	(101.451,70)	(69.832,49)	(40.334,08)	(6.966,79)	(62.294,19)	(118.475,56)	(157.610,43)	(182.440,39)	(153.490,38)	(143.022,96)	(59.257,50)	(190.360,89)	(59.594,33)	(163.878,11)	(238.947,30)	(158.626,50)	(61.034,29)
SERVÍCIOS DE TERCEIROS	(302.770,69)	(227.160,98)	(228.118,52)	(211.308,97)	(440.136,02)	(407.950,43)	(481.335,64)	(340.279,49)	(488.926,11)	(564.281,11)	(951.512,07)	(666.313,74)	(647.832,72)	(590.986,99)	(595.639,85)	(651.422,49)	(621.700,06)	(534.969,53)	(499.533,30)	(521.967,08)	(614.355,63)	(848.662,31)
VIAGENS	(58.863,50)	(183.407,29)	(85.318,31)	(134.724,83)	(199.246,89)	(96.058,52)	(62.532,15)	(81.660,37)	(44.628,70)	(92.526,59)	(129.978,22)	(83.620,05)	(47.825,46)	(75.912,86)	(52.570,95)	(47.673,60)	(24.250,24)	(14.492,43)	(14.772,17)	(15.358,73)	(6.224,46)	(6.222,75)
MATERIAL DE CONSUMO	(45.430,95)	(40.348,55)	(8.794,44)	(26.631,14)	(14.494,64)	(17.189,45)	(18.103,15)	(32.448,64)	(11.654,67)	(37.697,52)	(34.577,04)	(20.145,20)	(10.572,75)	(7.640,58)	(6.345,14)	(6.652,90)	(8.049,36)	(47.968,83)	(19.361,86)	(10.723,27)	(11.775,71)	(5.768,08)
IMPOSTOS E TARIFAS	(7.106,34)	(15.325,52)	(41.451,87)	(16.461,08)	(53.898,56)	(28.538,10)	(27.841,04)	(24.086,70)	(39.714,99)	(47.131,09)	(69.028,24)	(53.972,59)	(43.048,51)	(49.587,08)	(59.844,28)	(61.526,16)	(63.059,38)	(51.790,44)	(54.150,04)	(34.109,84)	(35.589,37)	(54.633,16)
INVESTIMENTOS	(46.119,30)	(9.523,98)	(1.637,30)	(119,00)	(2.332,62)	(8.384,90)	(21.932,75)	0,00	(284,05)	(975,17)	(186.092,43)	(5.271,56)	(133.884,57)	(13.577,14)	0,00	(2.485,45)	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	(3.124,00)
RESULTADO NO PERÍODO	122.391,22	(62.669,31)	91.275,39	(114.918,31)	179.477,44	(102.860,95)	3.763,59	(70.462,25)	128.193,71	(98.880,80)	326.999,46	(85.794,41)	(39.432,65)	(182.236,92)	(16.916,62)	(1.283,19)	15.185,98	99.120,14	214.181,07	(236.313,52)	249.789,85	(174.450,48)